Position

Director, EEO Programs

VP, Human Resources

Executive Assistant Il

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Benefits Specialist

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Benefits Specialist

Clerical Specialist

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Director, Human
Resources Oper

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

Total Wages

$130,797

$104,359

$82,986

$80,048

$72,233

$65,096

$64,850

$64,524

$64,524

$64,524

$64,019

$57,613

$56,399

$42,851

$7,107

$3,643

$3,314

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,686

$15,832

$19,128

$18,792

$17,899

$17,083

$17,575

$17,018

$17,018

$17,018

$16,960

$16,228

$16,609

$15,061

$586

$310

$99



Student Assistant |

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Vice President Human
Resources

Vice President Human
Resources

$20

$0

$0

($855)



