Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, EEO Programs	Director, Human Resources Oper	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$130,797	\$17,686
VP, Human Resources		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$104,359	\$15,832
Executive Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$82,986	\$19,128
Human Resources Analyst		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$80,048	\$18,792
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$72,233	\$17,899
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$65,096	\$17,083
Benefits Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$64,850	\$17,575
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$64,524	\$17,018
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$64,524	\$17,018
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$64,524	\$17,018
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$64,019	\$16,960
Human Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$57,613	\$16,228
Benefits Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$56,399	\$16,609
Clerical Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$42,851	\$15,061
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$7,107	\$586
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$3,643	\$310
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$3,314	\$99

Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$20	\$0
Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Vice President Human Resources	\$0	(\$855)